

ĩ

C.A.No. 1950 OF 1999

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.120 (Mentioned) COURT NO. 11 SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 1950/1999

Bhavnesk Kumar

Appellant

VERSUS

Sushma Sharma

Respondent

(With office report)

Date: 1.8.2001. This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s)

In person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh,adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel Court made the following  
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

List on 18.9.2001.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(D.D.Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar