

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 1 in Civil Appeal No. 1950/1999

Bhavnesk Kumar

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Sushma Sharma

Respondent(s)

[With Appln. against Order dt. 20.11.2006 of Registrar (Judicial)]
(With office Report dt. 23.07.2007)

Date: 26/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Anil Kr. Mehta

[Petitioner-in-person] (not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

None appears. The Interlocutory application is dismissed.

[POOJA ARORA]

[VIJAY AGGARWAL]
COURT MASTER