

ITEM NO.97

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1 in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1950 OF 1999

BHAVNESH KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUSHMA SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRAR'S (JUDL.) ORDER dated 20.11.2006)

Date: 25/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Appellant-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List I. A. No.1 in Court on 8th February, 2010.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N.Murthy)  
Court Master