

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1950 OF 1999

BHAVNESH KUMAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUSHMA SHARMA Respondent(s)

(For appeal against Registrar's order and office report)

Date: 08/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-In-Person, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard the appellant, who appears in person.

The I.A. No.1 in Civil Appeal No.1950 of  
1999 is dismissed.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)  
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 1 OF 2007

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1950 OF 1999

BHAVNESH KUMAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUSHMA SHARMA Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Heard the appellant, who appears in person.

The I.A. No.1 in Civil Appeal No.1950 of  
1999 is dismissed.

.....J.  
(Aftab Alam)

.....J.  
(Dr. B.S. Chauhan)

NEW DELHI  
08TH FEBRUARY, 2010.